
Show #41523: CRCHA Show #3 & Spectaculars (4/15/2023-4/16/2023)

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 925 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 436.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$780.00

2 685 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes 433.50 Erin Mendes$624.00

3 918 Metallic Babe Stephen Silva 431.00 Stephen Silva$468.00

4 729 Uno Whats Wright Rachel Reedy 430.50 Rachel Reedy$312.00

5 691 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 427.00 Paul Wilinski$234.00

6 736 Sparks On The Fence Garrell Reilly 426.00 Garrell Reilly$182.00

7 948 IGO Real Smooth Haley Aquino 423.00 David & Sherrie Aquino

8 863 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 412.00 Brendan & Stacy

9 883 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow 406.00 Lori Conrow

10 794 RR Simple Man Quentin Pickett 405.50 Quentin Pickett

11 810 Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks 401.50 Linda Mitchell-Brooks

12 859 Chelano Debby M Sanguinetti 395.00 Debby M & William J

13 809 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 394.00 Alexandra Hart

14 850 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 389.50 Giacomo Mattioli

15 848 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 386.50 Coal Creek Ranch

16 849 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 193.00 Coal Creek Ranch

21. CRCHA CNPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 729 Uno Whats Wright Rachel Reedy 430.50 Rachel Reedy

2 691 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 427.00 Paul Wilinski

3 948 IGO Real Smooth Haley Aquino 423.00 David & Sherrie Aquino

4 863 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 412.00 Brendan & Stacy

5 810 Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks 401.50 Linda Mitchell-Brooks

6 809 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 394.00 Alexandra Hart

7 850 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 389.50 Giacomo Mattioli

8 848 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 386.50 Coal Creek Ranch

9 849 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 193.00 Coal Creek Ranch

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 925 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 436.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$367.50

2 685 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes 433.50 Erin Mendes$294.00

3 918 Metallic Babe Stephen Silva 431.00 Stephen Silva$220.50

4 729 Uno Whats Wright Rachel Reedy 430.50 Rachel Reedy$147.00

5 691 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 427.00 Paul Wilinski$110.25

6 736 Sparks On The Fence Garrell Reilly 426.00 Garrell Reilly$85.75

7 688 Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe 417.00 Olivia Bethe

8 863 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 412.00 Brendan & Stacy

9T 870 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler 406.00 Paula Wittler

9T 883 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow 406.00 Lori Conrow

11 794 RR Simple Man Quentin Pickett 405.50 Quentin Pickett

12 945 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 404.00 Morgan Rogers

13 859 Chelano Debby M Sanguinetti 395.00 Debby M & William J

14 809 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 394.00 Alexandra Hart

15 850 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 389.50 Giacomo Mattioli
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16 848 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 386.50 Coal Creek Ranch

17 849 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 193.00 Coal Creek Ranch

23. CRCHA CINPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 729 Uno Whats Wright Rachel Reedy 430.50 Rachel Reedy

2 691 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 427.00 Paul Wilinski

3 688 Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe 417.00 Olivia Bethe

4 863 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 412.00 Brendan & Stacy

5 809 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 394.00 Alexandra Hart

6 850 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 389.50 Giacomo Mattioli

7 848 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 386.50 Coal Creek Ranch

8 849 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 193.00 Coal Creek Ranch

24. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 925 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 436.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$290.00

2 688 Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe 417.00 Olivia Bethe$217.50

3 794 RR Simple Man Quentin Pickett 405.50 Quentin Pickett$145.00

4 945 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 404.00 Morgan Rogers$72.50

5 809 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 394.00 Alexandra Hart

6 850 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 389.50 Giacomo Mattioli

7 848 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 386.50 Coal Creek Ranch

8 694 Nics Starlite Karen Dixon 207.00 Karen Dixon

9 849 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 193.00 Coal Creek Ranch

25. CRCHA CL1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 943 Travalinonmoonshine Haliegh Grant 429.00 Paulette/Marvin Teixeira

2 688 Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe 417.00 Olivia Bethe

3 809 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 394.00 Alexandra Hart

4 850 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 389.50 Giacomo Mattioli

5 848 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 386.50 Coal Creek Ranch

6 981 Toomuchtoplaywith Cathy Orth 379.50 Cathy Orth

7 849 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 193.00 Coal Creek Ranch

26. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: C - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 918 Metallic Babe Stephen Silva 646.00 Stephen Silva$2520.00

2 943 Travalinonmoonshine Haliegh Grant 646.00 Paulette/Marvin Teixeira$2016.00

3 691 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 640.00 Paul Wilinski$1512.00

4 736 Sparks On The Fence Garrell Reilly 639.00 Garrell Reilly$1008.00

5 729 Uno Whats Wright Rachel Reedy 633.50 Rachel Reedy$756.00

6 688 Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe 629.00 Olivia Bethe$588.00

7 685 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes 628.50 Erin Mendes

8 957 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek 625.00 Andrea Pasek

9 683 Once Upon A Hicapoo Nina McCorkle 621.00 Nina McCorkle

10 863 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 617.00 Brendan & Stacy

11 925 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 616.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

12 945 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 611.00 Morgan Rogers
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13 859 Chelano Debby M Sanguinetti 603.00 Debby M & William J

14 809 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 597.00 Alexandra Hart

15 850 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 594.50 Giacomo Mattioli

16 849 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 406.00 Coal Creek Ranch

17 848 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 386.50 Coal Creek Ranch

18 828 Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal 190.00 Ernie Beal


